*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

11/11/2018: Event la
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 200

1 201
203 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018

Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Bubbles Dog 59.23 0

Tuppence Dog

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
15.23
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 1b Masters Jumping 300 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 45.39 0 1.39
2 302 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Tooneybank Stopya Naggn 46.96 0 2.96
3 308 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Yackawil Dream Chaser 63.23 0 19.23
304 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega DQ
307 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star DQ
309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana DQ
11/11/2018: Event 1c Masters Jumping 400 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 40.00; ROT 4.25
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 411 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 44.35 0 4.35
2 408 Taylor, K Kaycee 51.02 0 11.02
405 Oertel, C (K9 Agility) Elspan Angel on the Moon DQ
410 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Hollybrit Dark Desire DQ
402 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018

11/11/2018: Event 1d
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 40.00; ROT 4.25

Masters Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 526 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 36.58 0 0.00

2 Q 553 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner 36.74 0 0.00

3 Q 518 Pearson, S (K9 Agility) Fidelis In Hot Pursuit 39.24 0 0.00

4 Q 513 Gavin, P No Fear in Love 39.28 0 0.00

5 528 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Scouts Honour 43.16 0 3.16

6 542 Cameron, R (CDOC) Guirmere Lucky Jet 35.75 5 5.00

7 530 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff 39.34 5 5.00

8 550 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Ekleba Shackleton 45.65 15 20.65
555 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz DQ
531 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique DQ
558 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
533 Padfield, M Charley DQ
537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Gypsyroselee DQ
539 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet DQ
536 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt News Flash DQ
532 Stone, G Rozate Just Keep It Cool DQ
543 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Reach for the Stars DQ
501 Wilson, L (Berwick) Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
529 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo DQ
549 ricardo, g (CDOC) Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me DQ
507 ricardo, g (CDOC) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me WD/ABS
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

508 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
510 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
511 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet DQ
517 Spencer, P (DOGS Vic) Guirmere Badger DQ
520 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ
522 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It WD/ABS
524 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
525 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet DQ
552 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Starburst DQ
527 Roberts, P (Frankston) Izzie DQ
503 Butler, A (BAD) Zorion WD/ABS
540 Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson DQ
11/11/2018: Event le Masters Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 42.00; ROT 4.05

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar DQ
605 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Jacksprat DQ
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger DQ
11/11/2018: Event 2a Novice Jumping 200 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.74

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018
11/11/2018: Event 2b STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.74

CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 300 Adrian Tilley

Place/Qual Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 2c STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.74

CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400 Adrian Tilley

Place/Qual Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 2d STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 40.00; ROT 2.88

Novice Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 506 Wain, N (Knox ODC) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) 25.10 0 0.00
2 Q 519 Cahill, J (Stratford) Nyanga Anzac Digger 25.45 0 0.00
3 Q 554 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bullet 32.74 0 0.00
4 512 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar 18.02 10 10.00
5 541 Wilson, J Roxy 25.00 10 10.00
6 514 Leemon, J Sanpasho Secret Assassin 47.68 5 12.68
502 Spencer, T (Stratford) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
544 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash DQ
548 Kiel, M (Knox ODC) Trudals Perdita WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 2e

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 115; SCT 42.00; ROT 2.74

Adrian Tilley

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
603 Dunning, L (Moorabbin)
601 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
612 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club
Pedigree Name
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Yeoville Ninja Turtle

Indianoak ltza Blast

DATE: 11/11/2018

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 3a Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 112; SCT 36.00; ROT 3.11

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 202 Kloeden, J

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Freddie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

43.20

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
7.20

11/11/2018: Event 3b Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 112; SCT 36.00; ROT 3.11

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 306 McComiskie, J (Frankston)

305 Basile, D

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

Rubin

Cryshaven Isabella

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

23.36

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 3c Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 112; SCT 32.00; ROT 3.5

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 406 Williams, N
2 407
3 409 Cameron, R (CDOC)

403 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)

Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name

Bonola Silver Sapphire

Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience Dép€iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Kalan High Society

Canicula Eclipse

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
22.86
20.74
25.86

Course Faults
0
5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00
DQ
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018
11/11/2018: Event 3d Excellent Jumping 500 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 112; SCT 32.00; ROT 3.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 538 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Toto 19.77 0 0.00
2 Q 551 Pope, L (Southern DTC) RobbieDoggie 23.98 0 0.00
3 Q 521 Pope, L (Southern DTC) DannyDoodle 24.17 0 0.00
4 Q 509 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland) Zirius Bagheera 26.88 0 0.00
5 556 Pearson, S (K9 Agility) Yeoville Mighty Mouse 15.91 5 5.00
6 545 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady 22.46 5 5.00
7 516 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC) MissHolly 24.18 5 5.00
8 547 Retford, L (Frankston) ByeByeBuddy 28.04 5 5.00
9 505 Bergin, K Baxteroonie 31.94 5 5.00
10 504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 16.40 10 10.00
523 Greenstreet, S Bauers Okie DQ
535 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
11/11/2018: Event 3e Excellent Jumping 600 Adrian Tilley STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 112; SCT 34.00; ROT 3.29
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
606 Butler, A (BAD) Drambuie Dry and Dirty WD/ABS
610 Williams, J (Frankston) WoodyJay WD/ABS
609 Neil, L (Knox ODC) Austogo Bare Necessities DQ
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11/11/2018: Event 4

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Open Jumping
COURSE STATS (Length: 118)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

5563
540
515
602
522
542
309
516
301
552
510
525
202
606
612
504
505
523

O
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Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Retford, L (Frankston)

Watt, T (Stratford)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Grant, K

Cameron, R (CDOC)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)
Kloeden, J

Butler, A (BAD)

Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Bergin, K

Greenstreet, S

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club
Adrian Tilley

Pedigree Name
Guirmere Rum Runner
ActionJackson
Shyla
Trigger
Leisor Come And Get It
Guirmere Lucky Jet
Hoku Indiana
MissHolly
Hoku Petite Raulf
Elzscot Starburst
Riversong Ryker
Elzscot Ultra Violet
Yetholme Freddie
Drambuie Dry and Dirty
Indianoak Itza Blast
llloura Believe TheHype
Baxteroonie

Bauers Okie

DATE: 11/11/2018
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
23.02
24.03
24.42
24.46
25.39
25.59
29.12
31.43
32.10
21.67
22.16
27.60
59.62

Course Faults

oo o0 O O O O O o o o o

[any
© o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

15.00

19.62

WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018
527 Roberts, P (Frankston) Izzie DQ
535 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
554 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bullet DQ
545 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady DQ
547 Retford, L (Frankston) ByeByeBuddy DQ
409 Cameron, R (CDOC) Kalan High Society WD/ABS
304 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega WD/ABS
307 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star DQ
11/11/2018: Event 12 Open Jumping Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 140)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 40.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 553 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner 26.35 0 0.00
2 Q 525 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet 27.84 0 0.00
3 Q 540 Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson 30.10 0 0.00
4 Q 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 37.94 0 0.00
5 Q 304 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega 37.95 0 0.00
6 Q 309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana 39.08 0 0.00
7 Q 554 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Bullet 39.37 0 0.00
8 527 Roberts, P (Frankston) Izzie 30.95 5 5.00
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018

9 522 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It 31.75 5 5.00

10 510 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 24.65 10 10.00

11 552 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Starburst 26.40 10 10.00
307 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star DQ
504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
505 Bergin, K Baxteroonie DQ
515 Watt, T (Stratford) Shyla DQ
531 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique DQ
535 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
545 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady DQ
547 Retford, L (Frankston) ByeByeBuddy DQ
606 Butler, A (BAD) Drambuie Dry and Dirty WD/ABS
612 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility) Indianoak Itza Blast DQ

11/11/2018: Event 13a

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.27
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

202

Kloeden, J

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Yetholme Freddie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 13b

Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 41.00; ROT 3.27

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Basile, D
306 McComiskie, J (Frankston)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Cryshaven Isabella

Rubin

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

39.25 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

11/11/2018: Event 13c
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 39.00; ROT 3.44

Excellent Jumping 400

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 401 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 23.30 25 25.00
403 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Canicula Eclipse DQ
406 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire DQ
407 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iatgker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
11/11/2018: Event 13d Excellent Jumping 500 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 37.00; ROT 3.62
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 547 Retford, L (Frankston) ByeByeBuddy 26.45 0 0.00
2 556 Pearson, S (K9 Agility) Yeoville Mighty Mouse 23.64 5 5.00
3 545 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady 32.23 10 10.00
4 516 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC) MissHolly 43.90 5 11.90
5 546 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC) Obanya Chocolat Lady 47.14 10 20.14
538 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Toto DQ
535 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane DQ
557 Spencer, T (Stratford) Mocharise Thurra Sunrise 0.00 DQ
509 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland) Zirius Bagheera DQ
505 Bergin, K Baxteroonie DQ
504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
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11/11/2018: Event 13e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 39.00; ROT 3.44

Place/Qual
1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

611 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC)
610 Williams, J (Frankston)
606 Butler, A (BAD)

604 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club
Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner
WoodyJay
Drambuie Dry and Dirty
Ripa

DATE: 11/11/2018

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
52.39
27.00

Course Faults

0
20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

13.39
20.00
WD/ABS

DQ

11/11/2018: Event 14a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.92

Place/Qual
1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
203 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Bubbles Dog
Tuppence Dog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
55.68
67.00

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

4.68
16.00

11/11/2018: Event 14b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.92

Place/Qual
1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

308 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
304 Dunn, N

302 Moore, M (K9 Agility)
309 Moore, M (K9 Agility)
307 Baird, K (ADCV)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Hoku Indiana
Hoku Petite Raulf
Zalucha Mr Mega
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn
Yackawil Dream Chaser

Beleesha Bright Star

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
53.91
58.35

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

2.91
7.35
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 12/11/2018 02:52:25 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018
11/11/2018: Event 14c STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 49.00; ROT 4.08

Masters Jumping 400 Roger Padfield

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 410 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Hollybrit Dark Desire 38.93 0 0.00
2 Q 411 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 46.52 0 0.00
3 402 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite 55.41 5 11.41

405 Oertel, C (K9 Agility) Elspan Angel on the Moon WD/ABS

408 Taylor, K Kaycee WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 47.00; ROT 4.26

Masters Jumping 500

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 529 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo 36.86 0 0.00
2 Q 530 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff 40.86 0 0.00
3 Q 522 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It 41.33 0 0.00
4 Q 513 Gavin, P No Fear in Love 42.98 0 0.00
5 Q 532 Stone, G Rozate Just Keep It Cool 44.90 0 0.00
6 539 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 49.01 0 2.01
7 531 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 49.33 0 2.33
8 520 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent 39.35 5 5.00
9 526 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 40.96 5 5.00
10 524 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story 40.98 5 5.00
11 537 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Gypsyroselee 41.44 5 5.00
12 552 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Starburst 42.83 5 5.00
13 549 ricardo, g (CDOC) Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me 53.82 0 6.82
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018

14 507 ricardo, g (CDOC) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me 55.91 5 13.91

15 540 Retford, L (Frankston) ActionJackson 44.33 15 15.00

16 543 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Reach for the Stars 58.17 5 16.17

17 550 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Ekleba Shackleton 53.87 10 16.87

18 511 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 60.26 10 23.26
527 Roberts, P (Frankston) Izzie DQ
558 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
536 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt News Flash DQ
555 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz DQ
508 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
510 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
528 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Scouts Honour DQ
553 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner DQ
525 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet DQ
503 Butler, A (BAD) Zorion WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 14e
COURSE STATS: Length: 200; SCT 49.00; ROT 4.08

Masters Jumping 600

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger 40.23 0 0.00
2 Q 605 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Jacksprat 40.32 0 0.00
607 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar 42.33 10 10.00 DQ

11/11/2018: Event 15a Novice Jumping 200 Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 37.00; ROT 2.84
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

Pedigree Name

DATE:

Dog's Time

11/11/2018

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 15b Novice Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 37.00; ROT 2.84
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 15c Novice Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 35.00; ROT 3

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 15d Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 33.00; ROT 3.18

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 554 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 514 Leemon, J
3 502 Spencer, T (Stratford)
506 Wain, N (Knox ODC)
512 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)
519 Cahill, J (Stratford)
544 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility)
548 Kiel, M (Knox ODC)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Bullet
Sanpasho Secret Assassin
Kayladene Pandemonium
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Ozborda Master Oskar
Nyanga Anzac Digger
Brimfeldt Jumpn Jack Flash

Trudals Perdita

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
27.98
27.43
17.26

Course Faults
0
5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
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11/11/2018: Event 15e

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 105; SCT 35.00; ROT 3

Place/Qual
1 601
2 603
608
612

CAT# Handler (Club)

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Dunning, L (Moorabbin)
Brown, M (East Gippsland)
Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club
Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Ninja Turtle
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Redinbrin Adventure

Indianoak ltza Blast

DATE: 11/11/2018

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
18.11
27.20

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00

10 10.00
DQ
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 5

COURSE STATS (Length: 145)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 66.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 66.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 66.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 66.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 66.00

Novice Strategic Pairs

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 554
602
517
523
533
612
406
404
514

g oA D W WN N R R
O O O O O

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Spencer, P (DOGS Vic)
Greenstreet, S

Padfield, M

Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)
Williams, N

Kassell, W (Knox ODC)

Leemon, J

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Bullet
Trigger
Guirmere Badger
Bauers Okie
Charley
Indianoak Itza Blast
Bonola Silver Sapphire
Caleebra Burberrys Brit (Al) RE

Sanpasho Secret Assassin

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
51.88
51.88
62.56
62.56
63.99
63.99
83.49
83.49
87.05

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

5 515 Watt, T (Stratford) Shyla 87.05
309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana WD/ABS
407 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience Dé@p@iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al) WD/ABS
547 Retford, L (Frankston) ByeByeBuddy
545 Monea, K Coningsburgh Leading Lady WD/ABS
11/11/2018: Event 6 Excellent Strategic Pairs James Browne STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 155)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 57.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 57.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 57.00

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 57.00

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 57.00

Overall Place/Qual

Q

o 0 O O O

o o oa A A W W NN R PR

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype
510 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker

524 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story
530 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
304 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega

402 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite

301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf

305 Basile, D Cryshaven Isabella

308 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Yackawil Dream Chaser
408 Taylor, K Kaycee

546 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC) Obanya Chocolat Lady

Dog's Time
50.98
50.98
56.65
56.65
56.78
56.78
59.84
59.84
60.73
60.73
65.34

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

6 611 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC) Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner 65.34
7 556 Pearson, S (K9 Agility) Yeoville Mighty Mouse 81.32
7 531 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 81.32
403 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Canicula Eclipse WD/ABS
525 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria) Elzscot Ultra Violet
11/11/2018: Event 7 Masters Strategic Pairs James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 175)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 67.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 67.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 67.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 67.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 67.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 410 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Hollybrit Dark Desire 48.28
1 Q 529 Schnider, A (Knox ODC) Inaword Chlo 48.28
2 607 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar 85.31
2 520 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent 85.31
503 Butler, A (BAD) Zorion WD/ABS
513 Gavin, P No Fear in Love WD/ABS
11/11/2018: Event 8 Open Agility James Browne STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 175)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00
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-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00

Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 50.05 0 0.00
2 Q 526 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri 65.76 0 0.00
3 510 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker 33.17 5 5.00
4 307 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star 47.45 5 5.00
5 504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 43.00 20 20.00

309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana WD/ABS

304 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega WD/ABS

404 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Caleebra Burberrys Brit (Al) RE WD/ABS

513 Gavin, P No Fear in Love WD/ABS

501 Wilson, L (Berwick) Yeoville Dragonheart WD/ABS

530 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff WD/ABS

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

11/11/2018: Event 16 Open Agility James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 175)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 0.00; SCT 70.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018

1 Q 513
2 Q 301
3 Q 304
610
602
504
512
527
526
510
309
307

Gavin, P

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Dunn, N

Williams, J (Frankston)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

Roberts, P (Frankston)
Spencer, K (Stratford)
McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Baird, K (ADCV)

No Fear in Love

Hoku Petite Raulf
Zalucha Mr Mega
WoodyJay

Trigger

llloura Believe TheHype
Ozborda Master Oskar
Izzie

Adensley Daiquiri
Riversong Ryker

Hoku Indiana

Beleesha Bright Star

42.86
49.35
53.28

0.00
0.00
0.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 17

COURSE STATS (Length: 180)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 64.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 64.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 64.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 64.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 64.00

Masters Snooker

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 534
2 Q 513
3 Q 549
4 203

Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)

Gavin, P

ricardo, g (CDOC)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

James Browne

Pedigree Name
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin
No Fear in Love
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me

Tuppence Dog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
42.98
48.21
57.96
69.54

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
24
24

51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

202 Kloeden, J Yetholme Freddie 5 32.00 WD/ABS
520 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent 24 51.00 WD/ABS
11/11/2018: Event 18 Excellent Snooker James Browne STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS (Length: 120)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 52.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 52.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 405 Oertel, C (K9 Agility) Elspan Angel on the Moon 35.13 19 46.00
2 Q 308 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Yackawil Dream Chaser 47.76 19 46.00
3 Q 511 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Flynn Tebbet 51.60 19 46.00
4 Q 611 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC) Sharmeka Mamie Kirchner 51.60 18 45.00
5 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf 57.41 24 24.00
6 550 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Ekleba Shackleton 40.32 19 21.00
606 Butler, A (BAD) Drambuie Dry and Dirty WD/ABS
546 Kirchner, N (Knox ODC) Obanya Chocolat Lady 18 WD/ABS
411 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite WD/ABS
408 Taylor, K Kaycee WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 19

Novice Snooker

COURSE STATS (Length: 110)

James Browne

STATUS : FINALISED
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-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 55.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

504
556
609
526
521
551
505
535
406
307
515
531
309
404
401
506
507
501

o)

© ® N o 0 A~ W N K
o O 0 0 0 0 0 0 D0

e =
N B O

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Pearson, S (K9 Agility)
Neil, L (Knox ODC)
Spencer, K (Stratford)
Pope, L (Southern DTC)
Pope, L (Southern DTC)
Bergin, K

Edgell, T

Williams, N

Baird, K (ADCV)

Watt, T (Stratford)
Milner, J (K9 Agility)
Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
Kassell, W (Knox ODC)
Tilley, A

Wain, N (Knox ODC)
ricardo, g (CDOC)
Wilson, L (Berwick)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

Pedigree Name
llloura Believe TheHype
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Austogo Bare Necessities
Adensley Daiquiri
DannyDoodle
RobbieDoggie
Baxteroonie
Rozate Calamity Jane
Bonola Silver Sapphire
Beleesha Bright Star
Shyla
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Hoku Indiana
Caleebra Burberrys Brit (Al) RE
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me

Yeoville Dragonheart

DATE: 11/11/2018

Dog's Time
28.51
28.53
35.51
38.23
42.23
43.90
54.28
26.61
49.75
43.55
45.15
43.56

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
24 51.00
20 47.00
20 47.00
19 46.00
19 46.00
14 41.00
22 36.00
24 24.00
1

1

9

16

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 9a

Novice Agility 200

Megan Smith

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 123; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

Pedigree Name

DATE: 11/11/2018

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 9b
COURSE STATS: Length: 123; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual

Megan Smith

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 9¢c
COURSE STATS: Length: 123; SCT 66.00; ROT 1.86

Novice Agility 400

Megan Smith

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 406 Williams, N Bonola Silver Sapphire 43.71 5 5.00
403 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Canicula Eclipse DQ
404 Kassell, W (Knox ODC) Caleebra Burberrys Brit (Al) RE DQ
401 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind DQ
407 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iotgker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
402 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite DQ
11/11/2018: Event 9d Novice Agility 500 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 123; SCT 65.00; ROT 1.89

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 509 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland)
2 541 Wilson, J
3 552 Weaver, T (Action Dogs Victoria)

Pedigree Name
Zirius Bagheera
Roxy

Elzscot Starburst

Dog's Time
34.49
39.89
37.67

Course Faults
5
5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
10.00
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512 Jasper, L (K9 Agility)

515 Watt, T (Stratford)

516 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC)
535 Edgell, T

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

Ozborda Master Oskar
Shyla
MissHolly

Rozate Calamity Jane

DATE:

11/11/2018

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 9e Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 123; SCT 68.00; ROT 1.81

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
604 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
601 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
609 Neil, L (Knox ODC)

Megan Smith

Pedigree Name
Ripa
Yeoville Ninja Turtle

Austogo Bare Necessities

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 10a
COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

Megan Smith

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 10b
COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.35

Excellent Agility 300

Megan Smith

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
303 Taylor, T (K9 Agility) Alhambrapark Bedazzeled DQ
309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Indiana WD/ABS
11/11/2018: Event 10c Excellent Agility 400 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
408 Taylor, K Kaycee WD/ABS
11/11/2018: Event 10d Excellent Agility 500 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.51

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

511 Tebbet, B (CDOC)

556 Pearson, S (K9 Agility)

523 Greenstreet, S

557 Spencer, T (Stratford)

501 Wilson, L (Berwick)

543 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
536 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name
Flynn Tebbet
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Bauers Okie
Mocharise Thurra Sunrise
Yeoville Dragonheart
Elzscot Reach for the Stars

Brimfeldt News Flash

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 10e

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 153; SCT 64.00; ROT 2.39

Megan Smith

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
606 Butler, A (BAD) Drambuie Dry and Dirty WD/ABS
610 Williams, J (Frankston) WoodyJay DQ
602 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger DQ
11/11/2018: Event 11a Masters Agility 200 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club
COURSE STATS: Length: 191; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.89

DATE: 11/11/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Bubbles Dog 70.57 5 9.57
2 202 Kloeden, J Yetholme Freddie 77.00 5 16.00
11/11/2018: Event 11b Masters Agility 300 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 191; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.94
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 302 Moore, M (K9 Agility) Tooneybank Stopya Naggn 58.95 0 0.00
2 307 Baird, K (ADCV) Beleesha Bright Star 59.79 5 5.00
301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Petite Raulf DQ
304 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega DQ
305 Basile, D Cryshaven Isabella DQ
11/11/2018: Event 11c Masters Agility 400 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 191; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.08
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 411 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 51.30 0 0.00
2 405 Oertel, C (K9 Agility) Elspan Angel on the Moon 55.47 5 5.00
410 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Hollybrit Dark Desire DQ
11/11/2018: Event 11d Masters Agility 500 Megan Smith STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 191; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.18
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 530 Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff 46.36 0 0.00
2 Q 532 Stone, G Rozate Just Keep It Cool 50.15 0 0.00
3 Q 507 ricardo, g (CDOC) Bordarita It Can Only Be Me 56.40 0 0.00
4 Q 539 Stone, G Rozate Final Fleet 57.87 0 0.00
5 529 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo 45.75 5 5.00
6 549 ricardo, g (CDOC) Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me 62.74 5 7.74
7 504 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 43.30 20 20.00
522 Grant, K Leisor Come And Get It DQ
558 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp DQ
555 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility) Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz DQ
508 Jaques, C (Frankston) Misschief DQ
510 McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Riversong Ryker DQ
534 Fletcher, S (K9 Agility) Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin DQ
533 Padfield, M Charley DQ
553 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner DQ
513 Gavin, P No Fear in Love DQ
517 Spencer, P (DOGS Vic) Guirmere Badger DQ
520 Twaites, R (K9 Agility) Yeoville Miss Independent DQ
527 Roberts, P (Frankston) Izzie DQ
524 Ryan, K Yeoville Tell Me A Story DQ
526 Spencer, K (Stratford) Adensley Daiquiri DQ

11/11/2018: Event 11e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 191; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.03

Megan Smith

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE: 11/11/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar DQ
605 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Jacksprat DQ
11/11/2018: Event 20a Masters Agility 200 Linda Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 97.00; ROT 2.40

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
202 Kloeden, J

Pedigree Name

Bubbles Dog
Yetholme Freddie

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
74.69 0 0.00
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 20b Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 97.00; ROT 2.40

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 302 Moore, M (K9 Agility)
304 Dunn, N
305 Basile, D
307 Baird, K (ADCV)
301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Linda Wilson

Pedigree Name
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn
Zalucha Mr Mega
Cryshaven Isabella
Beleesha Bright Star
Hoku Petite Raulf

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
64.71 0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 20c Masters Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 94.00; ROT 2.40
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 411 James, C (ADCV)

Linda Wilson

Pedigree Name

Heidi Lite

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
58.01 0 0.00
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Qertel, C (K9 Agility)
Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

Elspan Angel on the Moon

Hollybrit Dark Desire

DATE: 11/11/2018

DQ
DQ

11/11/2018: Event 20d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 88.00; ROT 2.40
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

aa A W N P

Q

549
507
504
518
539
510
558
555
532
534
553
530
529
508
524
522
520
513
526

ricardo, g (CDOC)

ricardo, g (CDOC)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Pearson, S (K9 Agility)
Stone, G

McDonald, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
Stone, G

Fletcher, S (K9 Agility)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)
Scafocchia & Dr R Atyeo, M
Schnider, M

Jaques, C (Frankston)
Ryan, K

Grant, K

Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
Gavin, P

Spencer, K (Stratford)

Linda Wilson

Pedigree Name
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me
Bordarita It Can Only Be Me
llloura Believe TheHype
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit
Rozate Final Fleet
Riversong Ryker
llloura Gyp
Brimfeldt Stardust Glitz
Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Agislepaws Double Ore Nothin
Guirmere Rum Runner
Yeoville Diamond In The Ruff
Inaword Chlo
Misschief
Yeoville Tell Me A Story
Leisor Come And Get It
Yeoville Miss Independent
No Fear in Love

Adensley Daiquiri

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
73.68
69.81
46.66
55.19
65.99

Course Faults
0.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

N N N P O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

DATE:

11/11/2018

11/11/2018: Event 20e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 94.00; ROT 2.40

Masters Agility 600

Linda Wilson

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
607 Gonelli, S (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Under The Radar DQ
605 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Jacksprat WD/ABS
11/11/2018: Event 21a Novice Agility 200 Linda Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 21b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual

Linda Wilson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 21c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.90

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
403 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)
404 Kassell, W (Knox ODC)
401 Tilley, A
406 Williams, N

Linda Wilson

Pedigree Name
Canicula Eclipse
Caleebra Burberrys Brit (Al) RE
Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Bonola Silver Sapphire

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Course Faults
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CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club DATE: 11/11/2018
407 Dixon (Roger Dixon), M (Moorabbin Obedience D@p@iatgker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
402 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Sirgranite DQ
11/11/2018: Event 21d Novice Agility 500 Linda Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT 1.90

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 516 Stephens, T (Bairnsdale DDOC) MissHolly 45.26 0 0.00
2 Q 521 Pope, L (Southern DTC) DannyDoodle 55.84 0 0.00
509 Vanatta, J (East Gippsland) Zirius Bagheera DQ
512 Jasper, L (K9 Agility) Ozborda Master Oskar DQ
515 Watt, T (Stratford) Shyla 0 0.00 DQ
551 Pope, L (Southern DTC) RobbieDoggie DQ
535 Edgell, T Rozate Calamity Jane WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 21e Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT 1.90

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

604 Veal, K (Bairnsdale DDOC)
601 Twaites, R (K9 Agility)
609 Neil, L (Knox ODC)

Linda Wilson

Pedigree Name
Ripa
Yeoville Ninja Turtle

Austogo Bare Necessities

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

Dog's Time  Course Faults

11/11/2018: Event 22a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 0.00; ROT 0.00

Linda Wilson

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

Pedigree Name

DATE: 11/11/2018

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/11/2018: Event 22b Excellent Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT 2.40

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
303 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)
309 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Linda Wilson

Pedigree Name

Alhambrapark Bedazzeled

Hoku Indiana

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

Dog's Time  Course Faults

11/11/2018: Event 22c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.40

Excellent Agility 400

Linda Wilson

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
408 Taylor, K Kaycee DQ
11/11/2018: Event 22d Excellent Agility 500 Linda Wilson STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT 2.40

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
556 Pearson, S (K9 Agility)
557 Spencer, T (Stratford)
543 Woods, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
536 Brimacombe, S (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Mocharise Thurra Sunrise
Elzscot Reach for the Stars

Brimfeldt News Flash

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

Dog's Time  Course Faults

11/11/2018: Event 22e Excellent Agility 600

Linda Wilson

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT 2.40

Place/Qual

CAT#

606
602

Handler (Club)

Butler, A (BAD)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

CLUB: Gippsland Obedience Dog Club

Pedigree Name

Drambuie Dry and Dirty
Trigger

DATE: 11/11/2018

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
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